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CLASS WISE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (APRIL/MAY-2024) 

 

FOURTH YEAR B. PHARM (SEM-VIII) 2019 Pattern 

 

Total No. of Students Appeared: 73       Percentage Result: 90.41% 

Class No. of Students 

Distinction 00 

First Class 45 

Higher Second Class 21 

Second Class 00 

A.T.K.T. 00 

Fail 07 
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RANKERS 

FOURTH YEAR B. PHARM (SEMESTER-VIII) 
 

B.Pharm 2019 Pattern April/May-2024 

 

Rank Name SGPA 

 
 

1 

 
 

Bhosale Tanaji T. 8.36 

Chaudhari Bhagyashri R. 8.36 

Gangad Vaibhav L. 8.36 

Mokate Shivani K.  8.36 

Waghmare Arati D. 8.36 
 

2 Gaikwad Neha R 8.27 
 

3 
 

Kakade Sanika S. 8.18 

Maurya Sudarshan P. 8.18 
 

4 

 

Belote Avantika S. 8.09 

Chavan Bharati B. 8.09 

Pawar Meghanjali S.  8.09 

Shelke Prajakta A. 8.09 
 

5 Adhav Sonali S. 7.91 

Chede Dhanvi S.  7.91 

Deshmukh Nikita R. 7.91 

Kakade Gayatri S. 7.91 

Pokale Akshada S. 7.91 

Raut Tejas L. 7.91 

Wagaskar Pooja D. 7.91 
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RESULT ANALYSIS APRIL/MAY-2024 

Subject and Faculty Wise Result Analysis April/May-2024 

 

Fourth Year B. Pharm (Sem-VIII) 2019 Pattern 

Total No. of Students appeared: 73 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject (Code) 

Subject 

Code 

Name 

of 

Faculty 

No of 

students 

failed 

% 

Result 

1 Biostatistics and Research 

Methodology  
BP801T SAM 00 

100 

2 Social and Preventive 

Pharmacy  

BP802T BBB 00 100 

3 Pharmacovigilance BP805ET MBP 07 90.41 

4 Advanced Instrumentation 
Techniques 

BP811ET SRZ 02 97.26 

5 Project Work BP813PW - 00 100 

 

Faculty Name:  

1) Prof. S. R. Zade (SRZ) 

2) Prof. M. B. Parbhane (MBP) 

3) Prof. B. B. Bidave (BBB) 

4) Prof. S. A. Mhaske (SAM) 
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RESULT ANALYSIS APRIL/MAY-2024 

Fourth Year B. Pharm (SEM-VIII) 

Sr. 
no 

Name SGPA Subjects Fail Final Result 

1  Adhav Saloni Sambhaji 7.91 - FC 

2 Adsul Pranali Sadanand 7.73 - FC 

3 Agre Shubham Sampat 7.36 - HSC 

4 Auti Jaykant Sanjay 7.36 - HSC 

5 Batte Mayur Dattatray 7.18 - HSC 

6 Belote Avantika Santosh 8.09 - FC 

7 Bhambare Shivanjali S - BP805T FAIL 

8 Bhange Rahul Atul 7.82 - FC 

9 Bhise Ajay Santosh 7.36 - HSC 

10 Bhosale Tanaji  T 8.36 - FC 

11 Bidkar Shruti Sandip 7.55 - FC 

12 Chaudhari Ajinkya S 7.00 - HSC 

13 Chaudhari Bhagyashri R 8.36 - FC 

14 Chavan Bharti Balu 8.09 - FC 

15 Chede Dhanvi Santosh 7.91 - FC 

16 Dahatonde Shruti P - BP805T FAIL 

17 Deshmukh Nikita R 7.91 - FC 

18 Divate Omkar Bapurao 7.18 - FC 

19 Gaikwad Neha Ramdas 8.27 - FC 

20 Gaikwad Pritam D 7.73 - FC 

21 Gandhi  Ayush Santosh - BP805T FAIL 

22 Gangad Vaibhav L 8.36 - FC 

23 Gangawane Shweta S 7.36 - FC 

24 Ghadge Pratiksha Vikas 7.36 - FC 

25 Ghayal Sakshi Bapurao 7.73 - FC 

26 Ichake Komal C 7.55 - FC 

27 Jadhav Ajit Sanjay 7.36 - HSC 

28 Jadhav  Sakshi Ramesh 7.55 - FC 

29 Jadhav Samiksha Suresh 7.55 - FC 

30 Kakade Gayatri Sanjay 7.91 - FC 

31 Kakade Sanika Satish 8.18 - FC 

32 Kale Gaurav Murlidhar 7.00 - HSC 

33 Kanade Tejaswini S 7.82 - FC 

34 Kanse Rutuja Rajkumar 7.73 - FC 

35 Kardile Kavita Kanta 7.55 - FC 

36 Kashid Rutuja Vijay 7.09 - HSC 

37 Katkar Priya Vishnu 7.55 - FC 



38 Khabiya Diya Vaibhav 6.82 - HSC 

39 Khaire Pranav Navnath 7.09 - HSC 

40 Khaire Sakshi Shankar 7.55 - FC 

41 Kharde Harshada D 7.73 - FC 

42 Kokate Rohit Vijay - 
BP805ET, 
BP811ET 

FAIL 

43 Kolhe Khushal P 7.36 - HSC 

44 Lande Divya Bhaskar 7.55 - FC 

45 Lande Shivam Tanaji - BP805ET FAIL 

46 Mavalankar Tushar M 7.36 - HSC 

47 Mokate Shivani Kailas 8.36 - FC 

48 More Saurabh Bapu 7.18 - HSC 

49 Mourya Sudarshan P 8.18 - FC 

50 Narawade Shraddha B 7.55 - FC 

51 Pacharne Sangram R 6.91 - HSC 

52 Padale Kshitija Bhaskar 6.64 - HSC 

53 Pande Meghna Abhay 7.00 - HSC 

54 Pathan Zoya Kadarkhan 6.64 - HSC 

55 Patil Siddhi Rajendra 7.73 - FC 

56 Pawar Meghanjali S 8.09 - FC 

57 Pokale Akshada Suresh 7.91 - FC 

58 Rajguru Neha Shankar 6.82 - FC 

59 Raut Pradnya Jabaji 7.73 - FC 

60 Raut Tejas Laxman 7.91 - FC 

61 Raut Viraj Vivek 7.18 - HSC 

62 Shelke Prajakta Ashok 8.09 - FC 

63 Shinde Bhushan Suresh 7.55 - FC 

64 Shinde Shubham B - BP805ET FAIL 

65 Supekar Komal Gautam 7.27 - HSC 

66 Thite Nupur Bapu 7.73 - FC 

67 Thube Shubham N 7.36 - HSC 

68 Tonage Aniket Waman 7.64 - FC 

69 Ugale Ashish Anil 7.18 - HSC 

70 Ugale Kojagiri Sunil 7.73 - FC 

71 Wagaskar Pooja  D 7.91 - FC 

72 Wagh Tejas Balu - 
BP805ET, 
BP811ET 

FAIL 

73 Waghmare Aarti D 8.36 - FC 
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RESULT ANALYSIS APRIL/MAY-2024 

Fourth year B. Pharm (SEM-VIII) 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject (Code) Subject Code 

No of 

students 

failed 

1 Biostatistics and Research Methodology  BP801T 00 

2 Social and Preventive Pharmacy  BP802T 00 

3 Pharmacovigilance BP805ET 07 

4 Advanced Instrumentation Techniques BP811ET 02 

5 Project Work BP813PW 00 

6 Extracurricular or Co-curricular Activities BP814EX-CO 00 

 

 

 


